UPPER VOLTA

In
1

sects
981

5FR

10FR

15FR

20FR

55FR

65 FR

Ceremo
1

nial Masks
981

45FR

55FR

85FR

105FR

Notre Dame of

Kologh' Naba College

1981

55FR

Telecommunications Day
1981

90 FR

Heinrich von Stephan
1981

65 FR




UPPER VOLTA

Trains
1981

25FR 30FR

40 FR

Year of Disabled

1981
Tree Planting Month National Red Cross

1981 1981
70 FR

70FR 70FR

View of Koudougou, Toma, Volta Noire

1981

35FR 45FR 85FR

World Food Day

Fight Against
Apartheid
1981

1981

90 FR

90 FR




UPPER VOLTA

Protected Species

1981
5FR 15FR 40FR
60 FR 70FR
Fruits and Vegetables
1981
20FR 35FR 90 FR

75FR




UPPER VOLTA

Breeding Animals
1981

10FR 25FR

90 FR

70FR 250 FR

300 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




Rice Development
1981

90 FR

UPPER VOLTA

Telecommunications Day
1982

125FR

70 FR

200FR

Traditional Houses
1982

30FR

Flowers
1982

Food Program
1982

50FR

100FR

250 FR

25FR

40 FR

70FR

90 FR

100 FR




UPPER VOLTA

Cultural Aid Fund

1982
African Postal Union
1982
70FR
70FR 90FR
Man, Grain, Steer Head 8th Film Festival
1982 1983
90FR 90 FR 500 FR
Traditional Hairstyle
1983
90 FR 120 FR 170FR

Drinking Water and Sanitation Decade

1983

60 FR

70 FR




UPPER VOLTA

Manned Flight Bicentenary

1983
15FR 25FR 70FR
90FR 100 FR 250 FR

300 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




UPPER VOLTA

Manned Flight Bicentenary
1983

1500 FR

1500 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




UPPER VOLTA

World Communications Year
1983

30FR 35FR 45FR 90 FR

Fishing Resources
1983

40 FR

20FR 30FR

50FR 75FR

25th Anniversary of the Rupublic
1983

90 FR 500FR




UPPER VOLTA

Anti-deforestation
1983

200FR

10FR S0FR

100 FR 150 FR

Paintings
1983

120 FR 185FR 500FR

300FR 350FR




UPPER VOLTA

Scouting - Plants
1984

25FR 185FR

200FR 250FR 300FR 400FR

600 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




UPPER VOLTA

Wildlife
1984
15FR 35FR 90 FR
120 FR 300 FR 400 FR

1000 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




UPPER VOLTA

Council of Unity, 25th Anniversary
1984

90FR 100 FR

Sailing Ships and Locomotives
1984

20FR 40 FR 60 FR

100FR 120FR

145FR 400FR 450 FR




UPPER VOLTA
AIR POST STAMPS

World Cup Soccer
1982

70FR 90 FR 150FR 300 FR

500 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




UPPER VOLTA
AIR POST STAMPS

Anniversaries and Events
1983

90 FR

120FR

300 FR

450FR

500 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




UPPER VOLTA
AIR POST STAMPS

Pre-Olympics, 1984 Los Angeles
1983

90 FR

120 FR

300FR

400 FR

500 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




UPPER VOLTA
AIR POST STAMPS

Christmas - Rubens Paintings
1983

120 FR 350FR

500 FR

Local Birds
1984

90 FR 300FR

185FR 200FR




UPPER VOLTA
AIR POST STAMPS

Summer Olympics
1984

90 FR 120 FR

150 FR

250FR 300FR

500 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




UPPER VOLTA
AIR POST STAMPS

Famous Men

1984
5FR 125FR 250 FR
300FR 400FR
450 FR 500 FR 600 FR

1000 FR SOUVENIR SHEET




